
T H E  G R E A T  S H A R E  S T A R T E R S

TOM KHA KAI SOUP - Prawns or Tofu
coconut milk,  lemongrass,  ci lantro
ginger,  red chil i ,  vegetable broth

THE "POTITO" MADE OF CHICKEN CROQUETA WITH 
RAS EL HANOUT (Moroccan style) (2 units)

OCTOPUS AND PRAWN SALPICÓN
WITH LOTS OF JALEO

SALMON - AVOCADO - BABY POTATOES
AND OUR ORIENTAL DRESSING

SEASONAL TOMATOES 
WITH WHITE GARLIC AND SPICY TUNA

SCALLOP TIRADITO - FOIE
PINE NUTS, LIME, AND JAMAICA PEPPER

NATURAL OYSTERS
(2 units)

OYSTERS - YOGURT, CUCUMBER
AND SALMON ROE (2 units)

OYSTERS WITH
CABRÓN DRESSING (2 units)

IBERIAN PIG'S TROTTERS CARPACCIO - BURMESE
DRESSING AND WASABI MAYONNAISE ( in honor of Delicat)

MALLORCAN OCTOPUS TOAST
VANILLA POTATO AND FENNEL AIOLI (2 units)

MOLLETE FILLED WITH MARROW
CREAMY POTATO - FRIED EGG SAUCE AND CAVIAR
(Valen's favorite)

CLOCHINAS WITH THE FLAVOUR
OF THE MOROCCAN COAST

SARDINE AND PARMESAN NIGIRI WITH "JALEITO"
(4 units)

VEGETABLE COUS COUS (Dukala style) .  
IF YOU WANT HARISSA, JUST ASK FOR IT.

12,50€

9,80€

18,50€

16,50€

17,50€

21,50€

10,00€

12,00€

12,00€

16,50€

13,50€

16,00€

15,00€

18,00€

16,50€



F O R  M E  O R  F O R  S H A R I N G

T H E  S W E E T E S T  M O M E N T

COD FISH - MISO
EGGPLANT

GRILLED BLACK MONKFISH - ROMESCU
OUR FORMENTERA VEGETABLES (FOR 2)

FISH AND SEAFOOD TAJINE
FROM OUR COASTS

GRILLED BLACK RICE WITH OCTOPUS
AND AVOCADO, CILANTRO, AND LIME AIOLI

JALEO WAGYU BURGER (180G)
(CAN BE FOR A FIRST DATE OR EATING WITH YOUR HANDS)

GRILLED IBERIAN SECRET 
WITH BURMESE DRESSING

OUR FREE-RANGE CHICKEN COOKED FOR 12 HOURS
AT 65º FINISHED ON THE GRILL WITH A JALEO TOUCH
(ANOTHER VALEN'S ESSENTIAL)

45-DAY AGED GRILLED RUBIA GALLEGA TXULETON (FOR 
MORE THAN 2)
FRENCH FRIES BOWL +€6
WITH PIQUILLO PEPPERS FROM LA CATEDRAL +€12
LETTUCE - TENDER SPRING ONION ETXEBARRI STYLE +€6

22,00€

48,00€

25,00€

26,00€

28,00€

26,00€

32,00€

90,00€
/KG

MELON - BASIL -  LEMON CREAM
AND CAVA FOAM

WHITE CHOCOLATE PANNA COTTA
COCONUT - RASPBERRY - PISTACHIO

DRUNKEN FRUIT
(WITH PASSION FRUIT ICE CREAM)

TORRIJA - ENSAIMADA - VANILLA

CHEESECAKE AND CHOCOLATE

9,00€

9,00€

9,00€

12,00€

9,00€



FORMENTERA

TERRAMIOLL SAVINA
VT FORMENTERA. VIOGNER, MALVASÍA, MOSCATEL

VALENCIA

MESTIZAJE
DOP TERRERAZO. MERSEGUERA, MALVASÍA, VIOGNIER

FINCA CALVESTRA
DOP TERRERAZO. MERSEGUERA

NAVARRA

OTAZU CHARDONNAY
DO NAVARRA. CHARDONNAY

RIOJA

MUGA
DOCA RIOJA. VIURA

REMIREZ DE GANUZA
DOCA RIOJA. VIURA, MALVASÍA

RUEDA

JOSÉ PARIENTE
DO RUEDA. VERDEJO

MARQUÉS DE CÁCERES EXCELLENS MAGNUM
DO RUEDA. VERDEJO

JOSÉ PARIENTE MAGNUM
DO RUEDA. VERDEJO

38,00€

26,00€

34,00€

26,00€

35,00€

48,00€

26,00€

48,00€

52,00€

W H I T E S

T H E  W I N E S



W H I T E S

GALICIA
PACO Y LOLA N12
DO RÍAS BAIXAS. ALBARIÑO

LAGAR DE CERVERA
DO RÍAS BAIXAS. ALBARIÑO

PAZO SEÑORANS
DO RÍAS BAIXAS. ALBARIÑO

GRAN VINO PAZO DE BARRANTES
DO RÍAS BAIXAS. ALBARIÑO

PAGOS DE GALIR
DO VALDEORRAS. GODELLO

LOURO
DO VALDEORRAS. GODELLO

CUNQUEIRO CAMIÑO DOS FAROS
DO RIBEIRO, TREIXADURA, LADO, GODELLO, LOUREIRA

SAMEIRÁS
DO RIBEIRO. TREIXADURA, TORRONTÉS, LOUREIRA

OTRAS ZONAS DE ESPAÑA
ABADÍA RETUERTA LE DOMAINE
DOP ABADÍA RETUERTA. SAUVIGNON BLANC, VERDEJO

HABLA DE TI
VT EXTREMADURA, SAUVIGNON BLANC

ASTOBIZA
DO ARABAKO TXAKOLINA. HONDARRIBI ZURI

MUCHADA-LECLÀPART UNIVERSE
SANLÚCAR DE BARRAMEDA-CÁDIZ.  PALOMINO

VIOGNIER DE VALLEGARCÍA
DOP VALLEGARCÍA. VIOGNIER

26,00€

29,00€

29,00€

65,00€

24,00€

36,00€

24,00€

34,00€

69,00€

26,00€

26,00€

65,00€

45,00€

INTERNACIONALES
ALASIA
MOSCATO D’ASTI

JOSEPH DROUHIN
AOC CHABLIS.  CHARDONNAY

26,00€

58,00€



VALENCIA

MESTIZAJE
DOP TERRERAZO. BOBAL, GARNACHA, SYRAH

PEPE MENDOZA GIRÓ DE ABARGUES
DO ALICANTE. GIRÓ

FINCA TERRERAZO
DOP TERRERAZO. BOBAL

RIOJA

EL PACTO (BODEGAS LOPEZ DE HARO)
TEMPRANILLO, MAZUELO

AZPILICUETA CRIANZA
TEMPRANILLO, MAZUELO, GARNACHA

LUÍS CAÑAS CRIANZA
TEMPRANILLO

MARQUÉS DE MURRIETA RESERVA
TEMPRANILLO, GRACIANO, MAZUELO

HACIENDA LOPEZ DE HARO CLASSICA GRAN RESERVA 
2001

REMIREZ DE GANUZA RESERVA
DOCA. RIOJA, TEMPRANILLO, GRACIANO, VIURA

PRADO ENEA GRAN RESERVA
DOCA. RIOJA. TEMPRANILLO, GRACIANO

CASTILLO DE YGAY GRAN RESERVA ESPECIAL 
2011

27,00€

52,00€

52,00€

29,00€

26,00€

26,00€

45,00€

88,00€

78,00€

90,00€

290,00€

R E D  W I N E S



OTRAS ZONAS DE ESPAÑA

L’INCOSCIENT
DOQ PRIORAT. GARNACHA, CARIÑENA

HABLA DEL SILENCIO
VT EXTREMADURA. CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TEMPRANILLO, SYRAH

ABADÍA RETUERTA SELECCIÓN ESPECIAL
DOP ABADÍA RETUERTA. TEMPRANILLO, C SAUVIGNON

   
RIBERA DEL DUERO

VALDEHERMOSO JOVEN
DO. RIBERA DEL DUERO. TEMPRANILLO

FINCA RESALSO
DO RIBERA DEL DUERO. TEMPRANILLO

HACIENDA SOLANO SELECCIÓN MAGNUM
DO RIBERA DEL DUERO. TEMPRANILLO

HACIENDA SOLANO VIÑAS VIEJAS
DO RIBERA DEL DUERO. TEMPRANILLO

MAURO
D.O. VINO DE LA TIERRA DE CASTILLA. TEMPRANILLO, SYRAH

MALLEOLUS
DO RIBERA DEL DUERO. TEMPRANILLO

BAYNOS
TEMPRANILLO-GRACIANO

FLOR DE PINGUS
DO RIBERA DEL DUERO. TEMPRANILLO

VEGA SICILIA ÚNICO
DO RIBERA DEL DUERO. TEMPRANILLO

29,00€

30,00€

45,00€

24,00€

28,00€

62,00€

41,00€

65,00€

58,00€

110,00€

220,00€

650,00€

R E D  W I N E S



HABLA DE RITA
AOC CÔTE DE PROVENCE. GARNACHA

MUGA ROSADO
DOCA. RIOJA, GARNACHA, VIURA

ROSA DE MAR
VT FORMENTERA. CABERNET, SAUVIGNON, MERLOT

MIRAVAL ROSÉ
AOC CÔTE DE PROVENCE. GARNACHA, CINSAULT

MIRAVAL ROSÉ MAGNUM
AOC CÔTE DE PROVENCE. GARNACHA CINSAULT

WISHPERING ANGEL
AOC CÔTES DE PROVENCE, GARNACHA, CINSAULT

DOMAINES OTT CHATEAU DE SELLE
AOC CÔTES DE PROVENCE. GARNACHA CINSAULT

39,00€

35,00€

42,00€

38,00€

78,00€

45,00€

75,00€

R O S É

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E S

RAVENTOS I  BLANC DE NIT ROSÉ
CONCA DEL RIU ANOIA. GARNACHA

RAVENTOS I  BLANC DE NIT ROSÉ MAGNUM
CONCA DEL RIU ANOIA. GARNACHA

IDILICUM
DO CAVA. MACABEO, XAREL.LO

ALBET I  NOYA PETIR ALBET BRUT RESERVA
CLASSIC PENEDÉS, XAREL.LO, MACABEO

RECAREDO INTENS ROSÉ
CORPINNAT. MONASTRELL, GARNACHA

RECAREDO SUBTIL
CORPINNAT. MACABEO, PERELLADA, XAREL.LO

33,00€

69,00€

28,00€

29,00€

35,00€

45,00€



PAUL GOERG BLANC DE BLANCS
AOC CHAMPAGNE. PREMIER CRU. CHARDONNAY

CH GOSSET GRANDE RESERVE
AOC CHAMPAGNE. P.  NOIR, P.  MEUNIER. CHARDONNAY

LOUIS ROEDERER COLLECTION 242
AOC CHAMPAGNE. P.NOIR. MEUNIER. CHARDONNAY

BILLECART SALMON BRUT ROSÉ
AOC CHAMPAGNE. P.  NOIR, CHARDONNAY

BILLECART SALMON BLANC DE BLANCS
AOC CHAMPAGNE. CHARDONNAY

MÖET&CHANDON ICE
AOC CHAMPAGNE. CHARDONNAY

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
AOC CHAMPAGNE

RUINART ROSÉ
AOC CHAMPAGNE. P.NOIR, CHARDONNAY

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE 2013
AOC CHAMPAGNE. CHARDONNAY, P.  NOIR

KRUGG GRANDE CUVÉE
AOC CHAMPAGNE. CHARDONNAY, P.  NOIR

DOM PERIGNON ROSÉ
AOC CHAMPAGNE. P.  NOIR, CHARDONNAY

72,00€

 78,00€ 

76,00€

120,00€ 

124,00€ 

120,00€ 

150,00€ 

175,00€

350,00€ 

350,00€ 

500,00€

C H A M P A G N E



SOURS
SYRUP, LEMON, EGG WHITECHOICE OF WHISKEY
RUM, TEQUILA, OR PISCO

CUBAN MOJITO
SYRUP, LEMON, MINT, AGED RUM, AND CLUB SODA

ESPRESSO MARTINI
SYRUP, COFFEE, KALUA, VODKA

PINA COLADA
PINEAPPLE, LEMON, ORANGE, AGED RUM

MOSCOW MULE
VODKA, GINGER BEER, LEMON, AND MINT

SAHARA SOUR
WHISKEY, LEMON, SYRUP, EGG WHITE, AND NUTMEG

SUNSET MOJITO
GINGER, LEMON, MINT, NUTMEG, SODA, AND RUM

TROPICAL TEQUILA
LEMON, MANGO INFUSION, GINGER INFUSION, AND TEQUILA

MARGARITA

BLOODY MARY

MINT MOSCADA
MINT SYRUP, LEMON, MINT, NUTMEG, SODA, AND RUM

14,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

14,00€

14,00€

14,00€

14,00€

12,00€

12,00€

C O C K T A I L S


